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Table: A Speed: 400 m/min Obstacles: 13 Winning Round:         8-9-15-16-4a-4b-6c-7-10-12  
National RG: Length: 500 m Efforts: 16 Length: 375 m
FEI RG / Art. 276.2.1.i Time allowed: 75 sec Penalty sec:  Time allowed: 57 sec
Height: 1,50 m Time limit: 150 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 114 sec
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PUBLIC STAND JURY

CD Team

Santiago Varela (ESP)

Elena Boix (ESP);

Isabel Fdez Cañete (ESP)

Unni Gustafrson (SWE) 

Bernard Matty (BEL)

Guifré Sirvent (ESP)

Technical Delegate:

 

Marina Azevedo (BRA)
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Longines League of Nations Final

Class No.: 08 QUEEN'S CUP-FREIXENET TROPHY-GENERALITAT DE CATALUNYA AWARD       Competition with winning round               sábado, 4 de octubre de 2025 Start: 20:00 

POT

1

2

3

4a

5

6a

13

8

9

10

11 12

4b

6b6c

7

15

16
Nº 16 oxer 

in 2nd R

Nr 15 only 

for 2nd R
START WR

F
IN

IS
H

 W
R


	08_BCN_2025_CSIO_GP 150-WR.vsd
	Sat CR


